1871

Wall box 2gang flat, KNX - TS sensor

Technical characteristics

Dimensions
Depth
Cut hole pitch
Height

Width

Installation, mounting

Installation mode

Fixing of devices

Safety

RoHS conform

Identification
Application, usage
Main design line

Secondary design line(s)

Subject to technical modifications

47.5 mm
71 mm
139 mm

68 mm

for flush-mounted and hollow-wall mounting ;
installation flush-to-wall or with adapter ring

screwing

Yes

KNX - operating systems
KNX - Berker TS Sensor

ACCESSORIES ; Berker TS ; Berker TS Crystal



